

PROJECT NAME: Pavement Rehabilitation Project - Steamboat Circle

PROJECT NUMBER: PROJECT NO. 15-2324 / CIP NO. 50549

LET DATE: September 13, 2016

LOW BID AMOUNT: \$184,935.35

ITEM NO.	STD. BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT	QTY (EST)	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1		Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,232.00	\$10,232.00
2		Incidental	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,780.00	\$16,780.00
3		Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
4		Unclassified Excavation - Digouts	CY	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00
5		Unclassified Excavation	CY	410.00	\$30.00	\$12,300.00	\$35.25	\$14,452.50
6		Remove Curb & Gutter	LF	135.00	\$10.00	\$1,350.00	\$36.75	\$4,961.25
7		Remove PCC Pan	SYD	26.00	\$40.00	\$1,040.00	\$31.35	\$815.10
8		Remove Asphalt	SYD	1,850.00	\$4.00	\$7,400.00	\$4.25	\$7,862.50
9		Asphalt Milling	SYD	550.00	\$7.50	\$4,125.00	\$11.65	\$6,407.50
10		Asphalt Patch - PG64-22, Type G1	TON	60.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$193.10	\$11,586.00
11		Asphalt Pavement - PG64-22, Type G1	TON	685.00	\$90.00	\$61,650.00	\$94.10	\$64,458.50

12		3/4" Base Course	TON	760.00	\$24.00	\$18,240.00	\$32.25	\$24,510.00
13		Curb & Gutter	LF	135.00	\$25.00	\$3,375.00	\$45.00	\$6,075.00
14		6" PCC Pan	SYD	42.00	\$95.00	\$3,990.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00
15		Adjust Manhole	EA	4.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
16		Adjust Water Valve	EA	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$520.00	\$520.00
17		Sod	SYD	50.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$17.30	\$865.00
18		Geogrid	SYD	200.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$5.30	\$1,060.00
19		Gravel Filter Sock	LF	75.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$6.00	\$450.00
20		AASHTO T-180	EA	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
TOTAL								
						\$155,000.00		\$184,935.35

CITY OF RAPID CITY

Reviewed by:

Todd Peckosh
Todd Peckosh, PE

9/13/16
Date

Contract awarded to Hills Materials Company
in the amount of \$184,935.35 at the
September 19, 2016 Council Meeting.